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YEAE ENDING 31 MAECH, 1948
PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT—continued

(a) Includes renewal of roof covering and replacing of plaster on internal walls.
(b) Reward for suggestion,£5 ; travelling-expenses, £2 17s. Id.; sundries, £1 17s. 6d. : total £9 14s. 7d.
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VOTE—PRINTING AND STATIONERY— 1947-48. 1946-47.
continued Voted. Expended.

Other Charges for and incidental to—

continued
Overtime and meal allowances
Payment of monetary equivalent of leave due

to deceased officers
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Rent
Repairs to premises, &c.
Stationery, paper, &c., and office requisites ..

Stores, bookbinding-material, and printing-
ink

Transport expenses: night stafi
Type and printing material
Type metal
Contingencies

£

21,000

100
1,730
2,650

(a) 8,600
200,000

20,000
600
50

500
20

£

17,000

100
1,530

. 3,100
5,500

170,000

20,000
500
250
750

25

£

20,872

26
1,726
2,966
3,309

167,354

19,106
343
203
766

(b) 10

313,660 '255,055 251,903

TOTAL .. 499,360 431,685 423,959
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