YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1948

PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE—PRINTING AND STATIONERY— continued	1947–48.	1946–47.	
		Voted.	Expended.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—	£	£	£
Overtime and meal allowances Payment of monetary equivalent of leave due	21,000	17,000	20,872
to deceased officers	100	100	26
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department	1,730	1,530	1,726
Rent	2,650	3,100	2,966
Repairs to premises, &c	(a) 8,600	5,500	3,309
Stationery, paper, &c., and office requisites	200,000	170,000	167,354
Stores, bookbinding-material, and printing-			40.400
ink	20,000	20,000	19,106
Transport expenses: night staff	600	500	343
Type and printing material	50	250	203
Type metal	500 20	$\begin{array}{c c} 750 \\ 25 \end{array}$	766
Contingencies	20	20	(b) 10
	313,660	255,055	251,903
TOTAL	499,360	431,685	423,959

⁽a) Includes renewal of roof covering and replacing of plaster on internal walls.
(b) Reward for suggestion, £5; travelling-expenses, £2 17s. 1d.; sundries, £1 17s. 6d.: total £9 14s. 7d.